
Saturday, August 18INZAN sek se5m.
9. 4am. Orchestral Concert
9.31 From the Theatre
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. L. A. Day
10.20 Sports Postponements
10.25 BBC Personalities
10.45 Waltzes for Pleasure
11. 0 Chorus Time
41.15 Light Concert
11.45 Four Hands in Rhythm
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Matinee
3. 0 Rugby Football (from Eden Park)5. 0 Military Bands
6.15 Songs of the Open Air
5.30 Light Orchestras
5.45 Children’s Hour6.15. Interlude
6.45 Election aeraon7.30 Variety Band (BBC
8. 0 Nancy Harrie Fashions
.. dn, Melody (NZBS)8.15 The Salon Concert Players
8.28 "The Adventures of P.C. 49: The
Case of the Lovely Liar" (BBC)
9.15 Lookout, by Dr. J. F. Northey
9.30 Australia Entertains: The 3DB Con-
cert Orchestra conducted by Verdon
Williams, with Peggy Allen, David Allen
and the Westminster Singers10..0 Sports Results
Dance Music
11.20 Close down

Ey: ARERLAsS
2. O p.m. Concert Hour3.0 Afternoon Star: Dennis Noble‘3.15 Benno Moiseiwitsch. (piano)
3.30 Opera
4. 0 Tne Liverpool Philharmonic
Orchestra
5. 0 Close down
6. ; Dinner Music7. 0 The Halle Orchestra conducted bySir John Barbirolii
Sympaony

No. 83 in E gegena
ch Senlusnus (baritone)Winter Love
The Lover’s Pledge
Night Walk
Longing for Home R. Strauss
The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by \Thomas Beecham, with Oscar
Lampe (solo. violin)Suite: Le Bourgeois Gentilhomme

R, Strauss
8. 0 Auckland String Players conducted
by Georg Tintner
Scandinavian Composers:
Serenade for Strings Dag Wiren
Holberg Suite, Op. 40 rieg
Romance Sibelius

(Studio)
8.45 Excerpts from OperaGina Cigna (soprano) amet Chloe Elmo
(mezzo-soprano)
’Nea
shee fee of Battle SuccumbvPa

on ov'at Him ("Aida") Verdi
is) (baritone) and OrchestraYon Casket, Where Lies My Destiny(The Force of Destiny’’)

ioe si Go, Then! Well Thy Fate I
pBetteve
in, a Cruel aes

Lucia y4 aides Asoprano), Jan Peerce
(tenor) and the RCA Vietor OrchestraRecit: ‘Tis Alfred! And Thou’ Has
D
Seen ey

:

neil rvel; Far from, the Busy rong{* fil «Guide Thee a VerdiDiet: WwW Beauty ‘and Mirth areBécko tng { "La Traviata’)9. 9 itold alcuzynski (piano) andthe Philharmonia Orchestra’ conducted
by Walter Susskind

= Concerto No, 2 in A Liszt
9.20 Plav: "Sand Castles in the Air,"
by Beatrice Gilbert (NZBS)10. 3 Balakirev
The Philharmonia Orchestra conducted
by, Herbertte cee ;

SymphonConducted Nicolai MalkoValse-Fantasie Glinka
11. 0 Close down

IVD AvSKLanD41.Oa.m,.. London Promenade Orchestra11.15 Vartety Time ~

11.45 Songs by Paul Robeson12. 0 Saturday Serenade .— p.m. Tops mn Tunes4.0
| Marek Weber’s Orchestra .

1.30 Rugby Football: (From Eden Park)2.60(approx.) . LightMusic. ~
3.10 (approx.) Rugby League

(From Carlaw Park)

‘Tunes.of the Past4.35
5. 0 Light Orchestral Music
5.15 The Australian Story
5.45 Topical Tunes6. 0 Tea Dance
6.30 Light and Bright6.50 What’s in a Name
7. 0 Crombie Murdoch and his Orches~-tra with Mavis Rivers
(From the Radio Theatre)

7.30 "Dick Barton’’
8. 0 One Night Stand: Freddy Martin
8.15 "Me and Gus: My New Heifer’8.30 Dancing Time
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down> WHANGAREI970 ke. 309m,
7. Oam. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning Star: Dean Martin9.15 Melody Round-up
9.465 Home Decorating (Anne Stewart)
10. 0 Close down
2. Op.m. Rugby: Waikato v. North Auck-land

(From Rugby Park)
-y
45 (approx.) Close down
Star Entertainment

7. 0 "Alias Dusty Logan"7.15 Gardening session (Alec Cameron)7.30 Variety Spice8.1 Spotlight on Sport8.15 Variety Bandbox (BBC)9. 4 Choice of the People: Requests10.30 Close down

Dd ene29 m.7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 Weather Report8. 0 Sports Preview (Len Retter)8.15 Breakfast session
9. 0 Musical Mailbox: Huntly
9.30 Fiesta Favourites
9.45 Home Decorating Talk by AnneStewart
10. O Appointment with Fate
10.15 For the Home Gardener (M, C,
Gudex)
10.30 She Shall Have Music10.45 Life’s Lighter Side
41. 0 Kings of the Keyboard
11.16 Songs for All
11.30 Orchestral Music
11.46 Accordion Quarter Hour12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Men and Their Interests1.0 Afternoon Matinee and Sports Re-sults
1.30 "The Story of Vivian Lang"
1.52 Up-to-the-Minute Sports Summary
(Len Retter)2.0 #£Close down ©

6. 0 Tops for Teenagers (Hal Weston)
6.30 Sportscast (Len Retter)
6.45 Xavier: Cugat and his Orchestra7. 0 Double Destinies: Maskaleyne and
Devant
7.30 Soft and Low8. 0 "Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"

(BBC)
8.30 Life and Songs of George Gershwin
8.45 Music with the Hill-billiew9. 3 Shades of Jazz
9.33 Sound Track Film Music
9.50 Saturday Night-cap10.30 Close down

U2 sons." S75
4 a.m. ae Star: Burl IvesRhythm Pianists
In Holiday MoodModulate to Les Welch
Here Comes Hoagy Carmichael
Gardening Talk
In Western Style
VarietyLunch Music
.m. Tunes of the DayFirst Sports Summary
Rugby Football: Bay of Plenty v.Manawatu
Easy to Remember
Second Sports SummaryTea Dance
For Our Younger Listeners: "Secret
Shadow Valley"
Sweet RhythmDinner Music
Elect:on Campaign Addresses
Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh (BBC)Now’s Your Chance"Me and Gus: The Tournament"

ZBS)(
The Jack Smith Show
Lookout, by Dr. J. F. Northey
1YZ Calling the Pacific Islands

O What’s Popular in the Bay of
ongenty.
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Close down

"26m
sf a.m. Local Weather ConditionsWellington City and Hutt Valley
"eater ghee ol

;

Band Music
9.30 Morning Star: Henry Holst
9.40 Music hile

Lb po
Work

10.10 Devotional Servic
10.40 Short Story: ‘er tmotl" (NZBS)-11..0 Variety§ports Announcements12. 0 Lunch Music4. Op.m. Association Football
(From the Basin Reserve)3. 0 Rugby Football
(From Athletic Park)

5.30 Children’s Session: For YoungerListeners6.15 Orchestre Raymonde
6.45 Election Campaign Addresses
7.30 Four Hands in Harmony: Nancya (novachord) and John Thomsonlano) (NZBS)The Wililam Flynn Show813 Dedicated to You: Ivor Novello

| Ray Harris at the Tyme with JohnMeDonald to sing (NZBS)Take It From Here (BBC)
9.15 Lookout, by Dr. J. F. Northey9.30 Wellington Competitions’ Society’sFestival: Delayed broadcast from record-
nes nape

at 8.0 p.m. of the openingfestiva10.0 Make porns Ballroom Time11.20 Close down

QVC WELLINGTON660 kc. 455m.
Py
0 p.m. "The Real McCoys"Me
4

Saturday Matinee.The Stanley Holloway Show
4.30 Picture Parade. (BBC)65.0 Early Evening

Concert :Dinner Music

7. 0 Marian Anderson (contralto)
When I Am Laid in Earth Purcell

| My Mother Bids Me Bind My Hair
She Never Told Her Love Haydn7.12 JOCELYN WALKER (piano)
Sonata in C Minor, K. 457 Mozart

(Studio)7.30 A Phoenix Too Frequent, a comed
by Christupher Fry, based on a Gree
story of a young widow of Ephesus,
who determines to wait for death in
the tomb of her late husband, She be-
gins her vigil, but her resolution weak-
ens with the arrival of a handsome
soldier. Dynamene, a young widow, is
played by Joan Hopkins; Tegeus, a sol-dier, by John Phillips; and Doto, a maid,
by June Spencer (BBC)8.30 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA con-
ducted by Michael Bowles
Overture: Alceste Gluck
Middlemore Suite Luscombe
Symphony No. 2 in C. Op. 61

Schumann
Studio)

9.34 Alfredo Campoli (violin) and EricGritton (piano)
Arioso Bach
La Folia Corelli
Sonata in G Minor Tartini

10. 0 "Far from the Madding Crowd"
(

10.30. The Hungarian String QuartetBn No. 6 Bartokaie Close down

QD Moke asm
7. Op.m. Listeners’ Requests
410. 0 District Weather Report
Close down

QXG GISBORNE1010 ke. 297m.7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.39 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 At Your Request
3. 0 "Motoring with Robbie"
9.15 Gift Quiz
9.45 Home Decorating Session10. 0 Close down6.30 p.m. Hits of the Past6.45 "The Coral Island"
7. @ Latin-American Music
7.15 Sports Results
7.45 Modern Variety»8:2 Popular Pianist?8.15 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh (BBC)
8.45 Musical Comedy Gems
9. 3 "Melba" _

9.30 ZB Book Review (NZBS)10. 0 Wight Club: Ted Heath’s Orchestra
and Anne Shelton
10.30 Close down

QV sedeeR
9. 4am. Morning Programme .
9.30 "Random House"
10. O Master Music
10.30 Morning Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.35 p.m. Racing Summary
2. 0 Afternoon Programme
as . Rugby Football (from McLean
4.35 Second Racing Summary4.56 Today in N.Z. History: Death of &
Highlander
.. Children’s Session: Aunt Helen_
5.30 "Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"
5.45 Will These Be Hits?6. 0 Dinner Music6.45 Election Campaign Addresses
7.40 "Dick Barton"8. 3 The Magic of Massed Voices
8.30 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth(final broadcast)
8.45 "Hangman’s House"
9.15 Lookout, by Dr. J, F, Northey
9.30 Dance Music10.30 Close down

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ and 4YZ

TUESDAY, AUGUST 14
9. 5 am. Books About Réal People.
9.10 "I Was There"; Elizabeth Fry.

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 15
9.4 am. Story-time for Little People: "Brer Rabbit and his Pancakes."
9.15 Baby Birds.

FRIDAY, AUGUST 17
9. 4 ara. Musical Appreciation: Chamber Music.
9.19 Parlons Francais.

NOTE: Broadcasts will resume on Tuesday, September 4, after the term
holidays.

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30
and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast session
(YA‘s on
7. 0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast session
6.30 p.m. London News
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Election Campaign Addresses by Hon.Mrs. G. H. Ross and Hon. A. McLagan7.15 National Sports Summary
Local Sports Resultsae Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on In-
ternational Affairs, by Dr. J. F. Northey


